
57 B.—2b

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGE. PHIC—continued.

Item.
1878-79.

£ s. d.j £ s. d.TELEGEAPH1C DEPAETMENT—continued.

284

285

286
287
288

289

290

291
292

293

294
295

296

VOTE No. 33—continued.
Opotiki- -

Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£35)

Maketu—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10)

Tauranga—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100)
Telegraphist
Messenger

Katikati—
Telegraphist

Grabamstown —
6 Telegraphists, 1 at £290, 1 at £185, 2 at

£120, 1 at £110, 1 at £90 ...
Counter Clerk
4 Messengers, at £40

Hastings (Auckland)—
Telegraphist and Lineman

Coromandel—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Messenger

Tokatea—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster£15)

Auckland—
11 Telegraphists, 1 at £290, 1 at £185, 1 at

£140, 1 at £130, 4 at £120, 8 at £110 ...
4 Cadets, 2 at £90, 2 at £85 ...
3 Counter Clerks, 1 at £155, 1 at £140, 1 at

£120
Despatch Clerk
9 Messengers, 3 at £40, 6 at £36

Newton—
Telegraphist

Newmarket—
Telegraphist (also Eailway Station Master

£125)
Messenger

Onehunga—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster£100, and Ship-

ping Officer £25)...
Messenger

Manukau Heads—
Telegraphist and Lineman

Waiuku—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)

Otahuhu—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45)

170

160

155
130
36

115

915
135
160

140

155
40

115

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0
o o 1
0 0

0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

0 0

297
1,555

350
0 0
0 0298

299

300
301

415
155
336

0 0
0 0
0 0

302 125 0 0

303 36 0 0

304 36 0 0

305
130
40

0 0
0 0306

307 140 0 0

308 130 0 0

309 140 0 0

310

311

312

313

314
315

Drury —
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)

Pukekohe—
Telegraphist (also from Eailway £110)

Mercer—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)

Pulcorolcoro—
Telegraphist and Lineman

Neivcastle—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Messenger (also Postal £10)

Hamilton—
Telegraphist (alsoPostmaster £100)
Cadet (also from Post Office £20)
Messenger (also from Post Office £5)

Cambridge—■

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80)
Messenger

120

50

145

145

140
36

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0

316
317
318

100
80
36

0 0
0 0
0 0

319
320

115
40

0 0
0 0

9


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

