Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item			1878–79.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.	
	VOTE No. 33—continued. Opotiki			j				
284	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster £35)	170	0	o				
285	Maketu— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10)	160	0	o				
286	Tauranga— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100)	155	0	o				
$\frac{280}{287}$	Telegraphist	$\frac{130}{130}$	0	0				
288	Messenger	36	ŏ	0				
200	Katikati—							
289	Telegraphist Grahamstown—	115	0	0				
290	6 Telegraphists, 1 at £290, 1 at £185, 2 at			Ì				
	£120, 1 at £110, 1 at £90	915	0	O				
291	Counter Clerk	135	0	0'				
292	4 Messengers, at £40 $Hastings$ (Auckland)—	160	0	0				
293	Telegraphist and Lineman	140	0	o				
294	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)	155	0	0				
295	Messenger	40	0	0				
296	Tokatea— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £15)	115	0	o				
297	Auckland— 11 Telegraphists, 1 at £290, 1 at £185, 1 at £140, 1 at £130, 4 at £120, 3 at £110	1,555	0	o				
298	4 Cadets, 2 at £90, 2 at £85	350	0	o				
299	3 Counter Clerks, 1 at £155, 1 at £140, 1 at							
300	$\pounds 120$	$\begin{array}{c} 415 \\ 155 \end{array}$	0	0				
301	9 Messengers, 3 at £40, 6 at £36 Newton—	336	0	o				
302	Telegraphist	125	0	0				
303	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master £125)	36	0	o				
304	Messenger	36	0	0				
305	Onehunga— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100, and Ship-	190	0					
306	ping Officer £25) Messenger	$\frac{130}{40}$	0	0				
,00	Manukau Heads—	10	U					
307	Telegraphist and Lineman	140	0	0				
308	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35) Otahuhu—	130	0	0				
309	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £45) $Drury$ —	140	0	0				
310	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20) Pukekohe—	120	Ó	O				
311	Telegraphist (also from Railway £110) Mercer—	50	0	0				
312	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35) Pukorokoro—	145	0	O				
313	Telegraphist and Lineman	145	0	0				
314 315	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60) Messenger (also Postal £10) Hamilton—	$\begin{array}{c} 140 \\ 36 \end{array}$	0	0				
316	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £100)	100	0	0				
317	Cadet (also from Post Office £20)	80	ŏ	0				
318	Messenger (also from Post Office £5) Cambridge—	36	0	O				
19 20	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80) Messenger	$\begin{array}{c} 115 \\ 40 \end{array}$	0	0				